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Nathan Piotrow ski604
Orlando Metro

10.300 10.800 9.10010.300 10.20010.400 61.100
1 1 2 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Grayson R ichte r630
Orlando Metro

10.000 10.600 9.6009.600 8.9009.800 58.500
2 2 4 1 2 4T 2 

2 

T anner W hite605
Orlando Metro

9.100 10.100 9.00010.400 8.4009.600 56.600
4 4 1 5T 4T 6T 3 

3 

M ike  Chop601
EVO  Gymnastics

8.400 10.500 9.20010.100 8.4009.600 56.200
5T 3 3 2 4T 6T 4 

4 

Na thanie l V andervort608
Gulf  Coast

9.300 8.300 8.8008.900 8.4009.600 53.300
3 8 6 7 4T 6T 5 

5 

Benjam in Ka le ta609
EVO  Gymnastics

8.400 9.500 8.4008.000 8.9009.700 52.900
5T 6 9 9 3 4T 6 

6 

Isaac S te inberg607
Sun Country

7.000 10.000 9.1008.800 9.2008.600 52.700
8 5 7 3T 8 3 7 

7 

Jim m y S te r ling610
North F lorida - Jax

6.300 8.800 9.0008.300 9.8009.300 51.500
9 7 8 5T 7 2 8 

8 

A lex Ostrom650
Islands YMCA

7.450 7.500 8.7009.000 7.4007.500 47.550
7 9 5 8 9 9 9 

9 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 1  D a y to n a  B e a ch  O p e n
M eet Results
Fe b 5-7, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /7 /2 0 2 1  1 0 :3 9 :5 2  A M

Me n /  61 /  6.1 B
Se ss ion: SU1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kaes C loe r629
Orlando Metro

10.250 10.400 9.1009.500 9.2009.700 58.150
1 1 2T 1 3T 3 1 

1 

Bennett T ur ley616
Sun Country

9.050 10.100 8.40010.000 10.5008.900 56.950
2 4 1 4T 8 1 2 

2 

Ka llan Jacobi-Knappe615
Gulf  Coast

8.200 9.900 9.0009.400 8.9009.700 55.100
5T 5 4T 2 3T 4 3 

3 

Joseph Guthr ie612
ACE FL

8.250 10.200 8.4009.400 8.6009.800 54.650
4 3 4T 4T 2 5 4 

4 

O llie  Yazze tti614
EVO  Gymnastics

8.650 10.300 8.5009.500 7.50010.100 54.550
3 2 2T 3 1 9 5 

5 

Evan M yers611
Gulf  Coast

8.200 9.500 8.4008.900 9.5009.400 53.900
5T 6T 7 4T 5 2 6 

6 

S ean W inga te658
Harbor C ity

8.150 9.500 8.1008.800 7.8009.300 51.650
7 6T 8 9 6T 8 7 

7 

Brady M cA lis te r613
Gallagher's

7.850 8.300 8.2009.000 8.4009.300 51.050
8 9 6 8 6T 6 8 

8 

Anthony R iede l617
GGA  - Suwanee

7.100 9.200 8.4006.500 7.9008.800 47.900
9 8 9 4T 9 7 9 

9 
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Brandon Gagnard628
O ldsmar

7.950 9.300 8.6009.000 9.0009.300 53.150
2 3 2 2T 3T 1 1 

1 

M ason Lopez619
FGTC

7.400 9.100 8.5009.100 8.6009.700 52.400
3 4T 1 5T 1 2T 2 

2 

Dane  Jacobi-Knappe625
Gulf  Coast

6.850 9.800 8.4008.000 8.5008.400 49.950
6 2 5 7 6 4T 3 

3 

RODRIGO DURAN624
GGA  - Suwanee

7.150 8.500 8.6007.500 8.6009.300 49.650
4T 6 6T 2T 3T 2T 4 

4 

Joe  Austin627
GGA  - Suwanee

9.800 5.500 8.5008.700 7.6009.400 49.500
1 10 3 5T 2 8T 5 

5 

T yle r  Underw ood659
Harbor C ity

5.500 10.400 8.6008.400 7.7007.600 48.200
7 1 4 2T 9 7 6 

6 

A lex Edw ards622
GGA  - Suwanee

7.150 5.900 8.8007.000 8.5008.000 45.350
4T 9 8 1 8 4T 7 

7 

Jacob Gleva661
Harbor C ity

4.700 9.100 7.9006.100 8.0008.500 44.300
9T 4T 9 8T 5 6 8T

8T

Zach Boscan623
GGA  - Suwanee

5.200 8.300 7.6007.500 7.6008.100 44.300
8 7 6T 10 7 8T 8T

8T

A lonso M ontanez618
GGA  - Suwanee

4.700 6.700 7.9004.900 7.4007.000 38.600
9T 8 10 8T 10 10 10 

10 
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Jake  Piotrow icz657
Ange l's Gymnastics

7.250 8.400 9.0007.900 7.9009.200 49.650
3 3 2 1 1 3 1 

1 

M ason Key651
EVO  Gymnastics

8.100 9.000 8.5008.100 7.6007.400 48.700
1 1 1 3 6 6 2 

2 

M ichae l F r iedenbach656
Islands YMCA

7.300 8.100 8.2005.100 8.9008.400 46.000
2 6 6 5T 2 1 3 

3 

Brady S m ith654
EVO  Gymnastics

6.400 8.500 8.2006.300 8.1008.200 45.700
5 2 5 5T 3 2 4 

4 

A lex m ichan M ichan-Fe rnan653
Gold Coast

6.200 8.300 8.3006.900 7.8008.100 45.600
6 4 4 4 4 4T 5 

5 

A lex Andrew s652
Ange l's Gymnastics

7.000 6.300 8.6007.000 7.8007.900 44.600
4 7 3 2 5 4T 6 

6 

Isaac M ade iros655
Islands YMCA

5.600 8.200 7.8005.000 6.6006.700 39.900
7 5 7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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M ichae l Childe rs667
TumbleBees Jupiter

6.450 9.100 8.6008.600 9.0009.000 50.750
4 2 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ben Ouzts664
TNT

7.750 8.800 9.1007.900 8.4008.200 50.150
1 3T 3 1 3T 2 2 

2 

O live r  Kurtz662
Bayside

7.500 9.200 8.3008.000 7.8008.600 49.400
2 1 2 6 2 4 3 

3 

Caden O 'Br ien663
TumbleBees Jupiter

7.250 8.800 8.5007.000 8.3008.200 48.050
3 3T 4 3 3T 3 4 

4 

Ca rte r  M anis665
Ange l's Gymnastics

4.400 7.800 8.4006.200 5.5007.400 39.700
6 5 5 4T 5 6 5 

5 

Evan Bradfie ld660
Islands YMCA

5.900 7.000 8.4004.700 5.7006.700 38.400
5 6 6 4T 6 5 6 

6 
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1 Or lando M etro 6 178.650 30.550 31.800 30.300 27.800 29.900 28.300
11 1 1 1 1

2 EVO Gym nastics 6 164.450 25.450 30.300 27.700 26.200 29.400 25.400
2T3 2 2 2 3

3 Gulf Coast 6 163.900 25.700 29.200 27.200 26.200 28.700 26.900
2T2 3 3 3 2

4 GGA  - S uw anee 6 152.200 24.100 26.000 23.700 25.900 27.500 25.000
44 5 4 4 4

5 Harbor C ity 6 144.150 18.350 29.000 23.300 24.600 25.400 23.500
66 4 5 5 5

6 Is lands YM CA 6 134.350 20.650 23.800 19.100 25.300 22.600 22.900
55 6 6 6 6
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